Div 2 Calendar 2025 - 26 v North Tawton B

Div 3 Calendar 2025 - 26 v North Tawton A

Date Team A Merton Div 3 2
Away
Mon, 3 Nov 2025 Winkleigh Hawks Home
Fri, 7 Nov 2025 Holsworthy Away
Wed, 10 Dec 2025 Winkleigh Hawks Away
Thu, 8 Jan 2026 Chulmleigh Away
Mon, 12 Jan 2026 Winkleigh Dakotas Home
Wed, 14 Jan 2026 High Bickington Little Owls JAway
Wed, 21 Jan 2026 Winkleigh Dakotas Away
Wed, 28 Jan 2026 High Bickington Little Owls jHome
Wed, 4 Feb 2026 Beaford Bandits Home
Wed, 18 Feb 2026 Chulmleigh Home
Tue, 24 Feb 2026 Beaford Bandits 1.30 Start |Away
Wed, 11 Mar 2026 Holsworthy Home

Date Team B Merton Div 2 ey
Away
Tue, 21 Oct 2025 Colebrooke Blackbirds Away
Thu, 30 Oct 2025 Winkleigh Hawks Barney Gerry Cup |Away
Wed, 5 Nov 2025 Merton Away
Tue, 11 Nov 2025 Colebrooke Chaffinches Away
Mon, 17 Nov 2025 Halwill Shunters 2.00 pm Home
Wed, 3 Dec 2025 Beaford Beacons Home
Fri, 16 Jan 2026 Colebrooke Blackbirds Home
Fri, 30 Jan 2026 Colebrooke Chaffinches Home
Tue, 3 Feb 2026 Langtree Hawks Away
Tue, 10 Feb 2026 Beaford Beacons 1.30 start Away
Fri, 20 Feb 2026 Merton Home
Mon, 2 Mar 2026 Langtree Hawks Home
Wed, 4 Mar 2026 Halwill Shunters 2.0 pm Away

Printed 29th Sept 2025




